May 2023

June 2023

July 2023
August 2023
September 2023
October 2023
November 2023
January 2024

February 2023

March 2024

Burston and Shimpling Parish Council
Expenditure over £100 between 1 April 2023 and 31 March 2024

Admin: Subscription
Maintenance: Recreation Ground
Parish Projects: Pétanque, Basketball
Maintenance:

Maintenance:

Maintenance: Dog Bin Emptying
Maintenance:

Audit

Insurance

Maintenance:

Maintenance:

Maintenance:

Admin: Subscriptions
Maintenance:

Training

Laptop & Printer Replacement
Maintenance:

Maintenance:

Church yards

Staffing Costs

Events: Jubilee and Coronation

£142.32
£240.00
£569.15
£282.00
£360.00
£445.93
£340.00
£252.00
£1,109.47
£3,072.31
£1,108.10
£666.24
£120.00
£240.00
£108.00
£778.99
£390.00
£1,241.86
£320.00

£3,208.97

£600.00



