Burston and Shimpling Parish Council Expenditure over £100 between 1 April 2023 and 31 March 2024

May 2023	Admin: Subscription	£142.32
	Maintenance: Recreation Ground	£240.00
	Parish Projects: Pétanque, Basketball	£569.15
June 2023	Maintenance:	£282.00
July 2023	Maintenance:	£360.00
August 2023	Maintenance: Dog Bin Emptying	£445.93
	Maintenance:	£340.00
September 2023	Audit	£252.00
	Insurance	£1,109.47
	Maintenance:	£3,072.31
October 2023	Maintenance:	£1,108.10
November 2023	Maintenance:	£666.24
January 2024	Admin: Subscriptions	£120.00
	Maintenance:	£240.00
	Training	£108.00
February 2023	Laptop & Printer Replacement	£778.99
	Maintenance:	£390.00
March 2024	Maintenance:	£1,241.86
	Church yards	£320.00
	Staffing Costs	£3,208.97
	Events: Jubilee and Coronation	£600.00